
 

 
 

 

Status of Claims of Financial Creditors as on 01st July 2021 is as under: 

                                                                                                                                   Amount in Rs. Lakhs 

Sr 

No.  
Financial Creditors 

Amount 

Claimed 

Claim 

Admitted 

%  

Voting 

1 State Bank of India 12,809 12,809 62.18% 

2 Bank of Baroda 7,790 7,790 37.81% 

 TOTAL 20,599 20,599 100% 

  

 

Status of Claims of Operational Creditors as on 01st July 2021 is as under:  

                                                                                                                                   Amount in Rs. Lakhs 

Sr 
No. 

Operational Creditors 
Amount 
Claimed 

Claim 
Admitted 

Claim 
Rejected 

1 M.P. Road Development Corporation Ltd. 1,137 1,127 10 

2 Rajmal Gorecha & Sons 199 166 33 

3 SBICAP Trustee Company Ltd 8 8 0 

4 Next Vision Infra Solutions LLP 8 8 0 

 TOTAL 1,352 1,309 43 

 
 

Status of Claims of Operational Creditors (Related Party) as on 01st July 2021 is as under:  

                                                                                                                                   Amount in Rs. Lakhs 

Sr 
No. 

Operational Creditors 
Amount 
Claimed 

Claim 
Admitted 

Claim 
Rejected 

1 Topworth Infra Pvt Ltd 5,650 4,726 924 

 
 
Status of claims of Employees as on 01st July 2021 is as under:  
    

Sr. 

No. 
Name 

Claim Amount  

(Rs.) 

Claim admitted 

(Rs.) 

1 Ankita Jain 38,000 38,000 

2 Ankush Bora 1,08,130 1,08,130 

3 Ronak Patni 86,766 86,766 

4 Ankita Gupta 25,000 24,875 

 Total 2,57,896 2,57,771 

 
 

 


